
Lee Academy 2024 Bteam/Varsity Baseball Schedule(Edited 04/15/24)

Pee Dee Pre-Season Varsity Baseball Tournament

Date Opponent Site Time
Friday, February 23 Hartsville High Hartsville 6:00

Saturday, February 24 Wilson High Hartsville 2:30
Monday, February 26 Lee Central McBee 7:30

Regular Season Schedule
Tuesday, March 5 Williamsburg Home Varsity Only 6:00
Thursday, March 7 Carolina Home Bteam 4:00

Varsity 6:30
Friday, March 8 Pee Dee Away Varsity Only 6:30
Saturday, March 9 MCA Home Varsity Only 2:00
Monday, March 11 Clarendon Hall Home Bteam 6:00

Conway Christian Away Varsity 4:00
Wednesday, March 13 Clarendon Hall Away Bteam 6:00

Pee Dee Home Varsity 6:00
Friday, March 15 Conway Christian Home Bteam 4:00

Varsity 6:30
Tuesday, March 19 Dillon Christian Away Varsity 4:30

Conway Christian Away Bteam 4:00
Thursday, March 21 Florence Christian Home Bteam 4:00

Dillon Christian Home Varsity 6:00
Monday, March 25 Calhoun Home Bteam 5:00

Williamsburg Away Varsity 6:00
Tuesday, March 26 Marlboro Away Bteam 3:30

Varsity 5:00
Thursday, March 28 Marlboro Home Bteam 4:00

Varsity 6:30
April 1st-3rd Cheraw Spring Tournament Times TBA
Tuesday, April 9 Ben Lippen Away Varsity Only 7:00
Wednesday, April 10 Calhoun Home Varsity Only 7:00
Friday, April 12 Hammond Away Varsity Only 5:30
Monday, April 15 Calhoun Away Bteam Only 5:00
Tuesday, April 16 The King's Academy Home Bteam 4:00

Varsity 6:30
Wednesday, April 17 Calhoun Away Varsity Only 6:30
Friday, April 19 The King's Academy Away Bteam 4:00

Varsity 6:30
Tuesday, April 23 Florence Christian Home Varsity Only 6:00
Thursday, April 25 Carolina Away Varsity Only 6:30


